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1. Nyffenegger Reto 74 A 99 98.55 97 95.64 98 97.09 95 92.73 144 141.67 98 97.09 98 97.09 99 98.55 96 94.18 77 75.67 98 97.09 57.75 1143.08

2. Roth Tobias 86 A 95 92.73 98 97.09 96 94.18 95 92.73 141 137.50 98 97.09 97 95.64 98 97.09 99 98.55 78 77.11 98 97.09 58.42 1135.21

3. Schudel Katharina 77 A 99 98.55 95 92.73 98 97.09 94 91.27 146 144.44 94 91.27 95 92.73 100 100.00 98 97.09 75 72.78 96 94.18 58.31 1130.44

4. Maag Kurt 65 A 98 97.09 97 95.64 98 97.09 89 84.00 141 137.50 97 95.64 97 95.64 100 100.00 98 97.09 77 75.67 97 95.64 58.04 1129.02

5. Blösch Roger 65 A 98 97.09 97 95.64 95 92.73 92 88.36 143 140.28 98 97.09 96 94.18 99 98.55 97 95.64 79 78.56 96 94.18 56.36 1128.65

6. Carigiet Christof 65 A 95 92.73 95 92.73 99 98.55 92 88.36 148 147.22 94 91.27 99 98.55 98 97.09 95 92.73 78 77.11 95 92.73 58.02 1127.08

7. Neukom Roman 77 A 94 91.27 97 95.64 98 97.09 95 92.73 140 136.11 96 94.18 97 95.64 97 95.64 98 97.09 76 74.22 97 95.64 58.73 1123.97

8. Maag Sonja 71 A 95 92.73 98 97.09 98 97.09 93 89.82 141 137.50 96 94.18 93 89.82 95 92.73 96 94.18 78 77.11 99 98.55 57.64 1118.43

9. Moor Beat 66 A 94 91.27 91 86.91 95 92.73 93 89.82 143 140.28 92 88.36 90 85.45 100 100.00 97 95.64 77 75.67 94 91.27 57.55 1094.94

10. Roth Michael 87 A 95 92.73 93 89.82 97 95.64 95 92.73 140 136.11 95 92.73 92 88.36 94 91.27 96 94.18 74 71.33 94 91.27 56.15 1092.32

11. Maag Walter 59 A 94 91.27 92 88.36 95 92.73 97 95.64 138 133.33 98 97.09 96 94.18 90 85.45 92 88.36 73 69.89 95 92.73 57.93 1086.97

12. Müri Sascha 92 A 90 85.45 93 89.82 95 92.73 87 82.00 143 140.28 94 91.27 94 91.27 94 91.27 96 94.18 79 78.56 94 91.27 55.75 1083.85

13. Schwaninger Felix 69 A 93 89.82 93 89.82 94 91.27 92 88.36 138 133.33 95 92.73 96 94.18 94 91.27 93 89.82 77 75.67 92 88.36 57.95 1082.58

14. Maag Sandro 89 A 97 95.64 94 91.27 96 94.18 87 82.00 138 133.33 93 89.82 95 92.73 90 85.45 91 86.91 76 74.22 99 98.55 56.55 1080.65

15. Schellenberg Rico 89 A 90 85.45 92 88.36 95 92.73 88 83.00 140 136.11 98 97.09 94 91.27 98 97.09 92 88.36 75 72.78 94 91.27 55.75 1079.27

16. Monn Andreas 73 A 95 92.73 94 91.27 94 91.27 96 94.18 136 130.56 92 88.36 90 85.45 92 88.36 90 85.45 73 69.89 94 91.27 56.27 1065.08

17. Maag Marcel 92 A 91 86.91 76 71.00 67 62.00 79 74.00 132 125.00 92 88.36 93 89.82 86 81.00 89 84.00 72 68.44 86 81.00 53.00 964.54

18. Walter Fabian 91 A 87 82.00 63 58.00 76 71.00 79 74.00 126 119.00 82 77.00 88 83.00 92 88.36 79 74.00 71 67.00 85 80.00 51.60 924.96

19. Rindlisbacher Bernhard 58 A 89 84.00 87 82.00 90 85.45 87 82.00 90 85.45 16.60 435.51

20. Fischer Jürg 67 A 89 84.00 93 89.82 94 91.27 17.67 282.76

21. Albrecht Raphael 72 A 91 86.91 92 88.36 175.27

22. Moor Sonja 67 A Unfall Unfall Unfall Unfall Unfall Unfall Unfall Unfall Unfall Unfall Unfall 0.00

23. A

24. A



Name  J
a

h
rg

a
n

g

 K
a

te
g

o
ri

e
P4  E

in
z
e

lw
e

tt
s

c
h

ie
s

s
e

n

P4   
2

. 
S

e
k

ti
o

n
s

m
e

is
te

rs
c

h
a

ft

  
T

o
ta

l 
T

ra
in

in
g

 

  
2

0
%

 d
e

s
 T

ra
in

in
g

to
ta

ls

Nyffenegger Reto 74 A 196 196.00 95 92.73 288.73 57.75

Roth Tobias 86 A 195 195.00 98 97.09 292.09 58.42

Schudel Katharina 77 A 193 193.00 99 98.55 291.55 58.31

Maag Kurt 65 A 196 196.00 96 94.18 290.18 58.04

Blösch Roger 65 A 192 192.00 93 89.82 281.82 56.36

Carigiet Christof 65 A 193 193.00 98 97.09 290.09 58.02

Neukom Roman 77 A 198 198.00 97 95.64 293.64 58.73

Maag Sonja 71 A 194 194.00 96 94.18 288.18 57.64

Moor Beat 66 A 195 195.00 95 92.73 287.73 57.55

Roth Michael 87 A 188 188.00 95 92.73 280.73 56.15

Maag Walter 59 A 194 194.00 97 95.64 289.64 57.93

Müri Sascha 92 A 186 186.00 95 92.73 278.73 55.75

Schwaninger Felix 69 A 197 197.00 95 92.73 289.73 57.95

Maag Sandro 89 A 190 190.00 95 92.73 282.73 56.55

Schellenberg Rico 89 A 186 186.00 95 92.73 278.73 55.75

Monn Andreas 73 A 193 193.00 92 88.36 281.36 56.27

Maag Marcel 92 A 185 185.00 85 80.00 265.00 53.00

Walter Fabian 91 A 174 174.00 89 84.00 258.00 51.60

Rindlisbacher Bernhard 58 A 88 83.00 83.00 16.60

Fischer Jürg 67 A 92 88.36 88.36 17.67

Albrecht Raphael 72 A

Moor Sonja 67 A

0 0 A

0 0 A


